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- 04 [TRECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 'N660390 0.00 6,292,720.00 516,877,227.83 ~
L- 04 | 100848220900323257
— 04 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N717860 0.00 12,875,000.00 529,752,227 .83
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N561467 0.00 2,564.00 529,754,791.83
05 | 100847410900030970
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N429915 0.00 10,401.00 529,765,192.83
05 | 100801830900296599
05 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N675474 0.00 11,582.00 529,776,774.83
05 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N901986 0.00 15,162.00 529,791,936.83
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N423553 0.00 20,440.00 529,812,376.83
05 | 100702720900296599
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N659058 0.00 60,834.00 529,873,210.83
05 | 100848420890001483
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N677677 0.00 164,483.00 530,037,693.83
05 | 100800250007546601
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N706817 000 221,92300 530,259,616.83
05 | 100822720900137577
05 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N583826 0.00 279,127.00 530,538,743.83
05 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N511568 0.00 294,000.00 530,832,743.83
05 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO062720 0.00 $530,000.00 531,362,743.83
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N355737 0.00 579,415.00 531,942,158.83
05 |100848010860001181
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N507822 0.00 588,744.00 532,530,902.83
05 | 100839640814000009
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N531035 0.00 591,253.00 533,122,155.83
05 | 100812520830501495
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N577588 0.00 705,011.00 533,827,166.83
05 | 100845810891200880
05 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N008781 0.00 905,146.00 534,732,312.83
05 | 100533120890800301
05 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N161089 0.00 1,199,883.00 535,932,195.83 v





